
POS

1
2

NR.

4002

4001

NOMINATIVO

FARONI SILVIO

CAPPELLINI MARTIN

LAP

9

9

TIME

01:56:11.1

01:56:11.1

CAT_1

DEB

DEB

TEAM

ASD CICLI PRIORI

KIA MOTORS CYCLING TEAM ASD



cat
1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NR.

4155

4142

4118

4124

4125

4147

4116

4111

4146

4117

4139

4145

4119

4103

4137

4127

4106

4126

4131

4109

4102

4104

4136

4143

4148

4112

4138

4152

4153

4134

4107

4156

NOMINATIVO

CONVENTO MATTIA

MARGUTTI DAMIANO

MAGON DAVIDE

BONINSEGNA MARCO

MARTINELLIANDREA

BONOLLO ANDREA

CLAUDIO GIOVANNI

BERTOLDO STEFANO

SCHIARATURA DAVIDE

BEVILACQUA MATTIA

BEDOLO FABIO

GUIDOLIN EMANUELE

FUSAR BASSINI CRISTIAN

CANEDOLI MARCO

POLONIN1 ALESSANDRO

VISINTIN ALAN

SCANDIUZZI THOMAS

GIRARDI RICCARDO

DENTI PAOLO

SAVOGIN FRANCESCO

CANEDOLI FRANCESCO

CARAMASCHI NICOLO1

DI LANDRO RICCARDO

REOLON GIACOMO

STABILINI ALESSANDRO

ZUANON DANIELE

BOVOLENTA FABIO

SERGIO RENATO

GIOVANZANA LUCIANO

DAL PONT FEDERICO

MANENTI MARCO

BOKOV PAVEL

LAP

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

TIME

01:44:31.5

01:44:33.1

01:44:35.0

01:44:52.1

01:45:11.6

01:45:11.7

01:45:11.9

01:45:12.0

01:45:12.1

01:45:12.1

01:45:12.4

01:45:12.5

01:45:12.6

01:45:13.4

01:45:13.7

01:45:13.91

01:45:14.7

01:45:14.7

01:45:15.1

01:45:15.8

01:45:16.2

01:45:16.9

01:45:17.5

01:45:21.9

01:45:22.4

01:45:22.6

01:45:25.5

01:45:30.7

01:45:38.3

01:45:38.9

01:46:00.4

01:48:59.0

CAT_1

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

TEAM

A.S.D. TEAM FONDRIEST

TEAM MG.KVIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

ASD TEAM STRAZZER

ASDTBRMERIDABIKES

ASD G.S. DE LUCA RENAULT VOLTOLINA

ASD POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. TEAM BIKE TRAVAGLIATO

V.C. ANGUILLARA

TEAM MG.KVIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

TEAM BIKE SEGRATE JOLLY WEAR

ASD WILIER TRIEST. SELLE ITALIA

GSSPEEDYWHEEL

ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPECIAL

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIANI

ASD G.S. DE LUCA RENAULT VOLTOLINA

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

GS DE LUCA RENAULT MAG. VOLTOLINA

EX3MOTRUE RACING

ASD MELATO

ASD DIMMIDISI TECNOSPECIAL

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIANI

A.S.D. MEM BERTOLDO RACING TEAM

BIKE STORE

IPERLANDO

ASD 2 TORRI ROVIGO VIGOR GAM M AFRUTTA

ASD TEAM ADIGE

BIKE TEAM LISSONE

ASD EUROVELO CICLI

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA



PIADENA CATEGORIA JUNIOR 24/06/2012

POS

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

NR.

5054

5010

5042

5035

5046

5009

5048

5002

5024

5026

5014

5034

5043

5007

5028

5038

5012

5055

5001

5041

5029

5022

5003

5036

5008

5005

5053

5050

5023

5015

5031

5025

5033

5011

5047

5049

5045

5030

5037

5017

5039

5052

5013

5051

5027

5006

NOMINATIVO

GHERARDI STEFANO

OLIVIERO DANIELE

MIGLIORINI RICCARDO

D'ANGELO DAVIDE

AMERIGHI FABRIZIO

BECCARO DAVIDE

COSTABILE CLAUDIO

SICURO LUCA

CANANI ANDREA

COLOMBERA MAURO

TOFFOLO MARCO

BRAGGIO NICOLA

ANDRETTASIMONE

PASSI DANIELE

TONELLI EMANUELE

SASSI GABRIELE

TAGLIAFERRO ALEX

ARMANINI PAOLO

PARMIGIANI LUCA

GIACOPUZZI MASSIMO

POLONINI FEDERICO

BRUSA ANDREA

CAPITANI ALESSANDRO

NICOTRA RICCARDO

PAMPAGNIN DAVIDE

PAGANI NICOLA

ROMANO MARIO

INGEGNERI STEFANO

ZANETTI SIMONE

SCLISIZZI PAOLO

NALESSO ALBERTO

BERTON ALBERTO

AUDANO NIKOS

GANCI GIUSEPPE

AMATO OMAR

RAMANZIN MIRCO

BALDUCCI ERIK

SORACE SIMONE

POLINI MORENO

PANCHERI MATTEO

MAZZETTO LUCA

NITTO MARCO

BORGONOVO MARCO

CALLEGARO ANDREA

GIUPPONI MARCO

SCHIVARDI ALBERTO

LAP

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

8

8

8

7

5

3

3

2

2

TIME

01:55:32.34

01:55:33.73

01:55:36.09

01:55:36.11

01:55:36.75

01:55:36.76

01:55:37.42

01:55:37.81

01:55:38.19

01:55:38.33

01:55:38.55

01:55:39.05

01:55:39.28

01:55:40.02

01:55:43.73

01:58:50.52

01:58:50.55

01:58:53.11

01:58:53.41

01:58:54.86

01:58:55.71

01:58:56.03

01:58:57.30

01:58:57.75

01:58:58.45

01:59:01.11

01:59:02.72

01:59:08.60

01:59:10.08

01:59:12.68

01:59:12.81

01:59:12.87

01:59:13.60

01:59:28.34

01:59:38.93

01:47:02.25

01:34:34.44

01:34:36.69

01:34:37.49

01:46:59.95

01:21:52.88

01:53:36.23

00:34:53.20

00:34:55.67

00:23:32.05

00:23:32.15

BIRTH

03/04/1981

17/07/1982

13/05/1980

20/08/1982

06/11/1982

22/05/1982

25/06/1980

11/12/1981

18/10/1982

25/02/1982

20/03/1984

22/09/1981

10/04/1983

09/08/1983

09/12/1982

22/03/1983

17/01/1981

17/01/1984

20/01/1981

16/12/1982

15/11/1983

17/03/1980

26/02/1980

27/04/1981

20/02/1983

13/03/1983

16/08/1983

31/08/1981

05/05/1980

26/10/1982

18/04/1982

12/04/1980

26/11/1983

27/02/1984

07/04/1980

06/05/1982

13/11/1981

31/01/1981

09/01/1980

21/12/1983

21/08/1983

01/07/1980

02/08/1984

18/07/1984

28/02/1980

TEAM

ASD PATA RASCHIANI

A.S.D. IPERLANDO

ASD DUCHI CYCLING TEAM

TEAM MG.K VIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO

A.S.D. NEW LINE SOSSANO

UC SCAT FORLI

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

S.C.FORMIGOSA

PROSECCO TEAM ASD

GC CAVALLINO TREPORTI

ASD SANTLUIS

A.S.D. MEM BERTOLDO RACING TEAM

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

AVESANI BIKE ASD

A.S.D. TEAM CICLOMANIA

OIKI BIKE TEAM

PEDALI DI MARCA TEAM PERFORMANCE

ASD DUCHI CYCLING TEAM

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIAMI

GLORIA ARTEC TEAM CORSE

ASD TEAM MGKVIS

TEAM MG.K VIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI

TEAM GF FERCA

ASD TEAM ADIGE

GLORIA ARTEC TEAM CORSE

ASD G.S. DE LUCA RENAULT VOLTOLINA

ASD 2 TORRI ROVIGO VIGOR GAMMAFRUTTA

ASD S.C. MOBILI TOSON

GB SPORTBIKE CICLOPARMA MATE

IPERLANDO

BIKE STORE

ASD MELATO

A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO

GC QUINTO AL MARE

KIA MOTORS CYCLING TEAM ASD

EX3MOTRUE RACING

ASD MELATO

ASD DADA

ASD TEAM2RUOTE GIUSSANO

ASD TEAM ADIGE

PEDALI DI MARCA TEAM PERFORMANCE

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI



SENIOR PIADENA

GRAN PREMIO D'EUROPA

24/06/2012

POS

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

NR.

6072

6095

6050

6039

6090

6024

6096

6010

6028

6066

6005

6059

6002

6076

6043

6029

6001

6081

6086

6093

6065

6041

6044

6077

6056

6047

6070

6088

6102

6025

6022

6069

6094

6027

6075

6071

6097

6048

6064

6073

6051

6100

6062

6055

6033

6083

6054

6074

6004

6098

6060

6067

NOMINATIVO

VEZZANI CLAUDIO

DI BACCO VALERIO

ZANETTI IGOR

BUSO PIETRO

ROVALETTI GIAN MARIO

CERALLI CHRISTIAN

ROCCO EMILIANO

BENEDETTI MATTEO

TIRAEMANUELE

PLACIDI ALBERTO

PIZZOFERRATO CLAUDIO

LONARDI ANDREA

LAZZARI DANIELE

TOBALDO ETTORE

FRACASSI STEFANO

VENTURINI GIACOMO

CAVA MAURIZIO

ROSSINI PAOLO

BRUNELLI STEFANO

SANTO GIORGIO

MAGNANI MARCO

BERGAMIN DAVID

GRASSI ANDREA

PAIOLA PABLO

CORTELLAZZI LUCA

ALBERTO ANDREA

SCOTTI SEBASTIANO

TUMAINI MASSIMO

SPOSITO ANGELO

PANNI ALESSIO

SARINI ALEX

PREMOLI MAURO

ZANI GIAMCARLO

TICOZZELLI MAURO

PERI ANDREA

ZANI PIERUMBERTO

TRINCA VANER

MALFATTI MICHELE

MANGINELLACARMINE

REGALLI EMILIO

RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO

PULIERO DANIELE

RONDA DIEGO

DINIC GIUSEPPE

CARPENZANO DAVIDE

MASCHERONI MICHELE

CROCI ALAN

ABBIATI IVAN

PANIZZA MATTEO

CAVICCHIO LO PAOLO

ALQUATI ALBERTO

MARELLI FABIO

LAP

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

TIME

01:56:28.97

01:56:33.53

01:56:50.40

01:56:52.84

01:56:52.92

01:56:53.09

01:56:53.12

01:56:53.26

01:56:53.64

01:56:54.09

01:56:54.59

01:56:59.66

01:57:07.59

01:57:27.36

01:57:29.43

01:57:29.49

01:57:29.95

01:57:30.62

01:57:31.00

01:57:31.07

01:57:31.10

01:57:31.44

01:57:31.53

01:57:31.83

01:57:31.93

01:57:32.13

01:57:32.47

01:57:32.60

01:57:32.65

01:57:32.81

01:57:32.84

01:57:32.98

01:57:34.51

01:57:35.11

01:57:36.66

01:57:40.01

01:57:42.69

01:57:54.62

01:58:06.18

01:58:06.32

01:58:06.40

01:58:06.93

01:58:07.20

01:58:07.64

01:58:07.76

01:58:08.09

01:58:08.59

01:58:08.67

01:58:09.31

01:58:09.37

01:58:09.46

01:58:09.58

CAI

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

AVG

43,27

43,24

43,14

43,13

43,13

43,12

43,12

43,12

43,12

43,11

43,11

43,08

43,03

42,91

42,9

42,9

42,9

42,89

42,89

42,89

42,89

42,89

42,89

42,89

42,89

42,88

42,88

42,88

42,88

42,88

42,88

42,88

42,87

42,86

42,86

42,83

42,82

42,75

42,68

42,68

42,68

42,68

42,67

42,67

42,67

42,66

42,66

42,66

42,66

42,66

42,66

42,66

TEAM

ASD AVESANI BIKE

ASD SC PEDALE PAULLESE

ASD 2 TORRI ROVIGO VIGOR GAMMAFRUTTA

A.S.D. TEAM 3B IMPIANTI

BIKE STORE

GB JUNIOR TEAM

ASD TEAM ADIGE

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI

TEAM DOCTORBIKE

BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

ASDSANTLUIS

GCSANTARCANGIOLESE

ASD MELATO

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

TEAM SUPERBICI TRIGOLO

ASD EUROVELO CICLI

PLANET FITNESS BIKE ASD

A.S.D. GRUPPO CICLISTICO BORELLO

DE BIKE VAL MADRERA

TEAM MG.K VIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

INDIVIDUALE

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIANI

ASD MELATO

ASD SANTLUIS

GC QUINTO AL MARE

TEAM SUPERBICI TRIGOLO

ASD BORELLO CYCLING TEAM

VELO CLUB CADORGO

ASD FIORDIFRUTTA GEM 2002

ASD MORTARA

TEAM SUPERBICI TRIGOLO

ASD GCO TEAM ALPRESS

TEAM DOCTORBIKE

SINTESI CYCLING TEAM

FRECCIA ROSSA BBB ASD

A.S.D. IPERLANDO

GC QUINTO AL MARE

TEAM MG.K VIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

A.S.D. TEAM PERINI

UC EZIO BORGNA CYCLING TEAM

KEFORMATEAM

ASD AVESANI BIKE

ASD TURNOVER

ASD EXTREME BIKE

TEAM CHIAPPUCCI

VELO BIKE FERRARI

AS CERAMICHE LEMER

ASD TEAM MG K VIS

ASD TEAM ADIGE

TEAM OIKI

BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM



POS

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

NR.

7009

7082

7107

7059

7074

7131

7076

7067

7092

7022

7061

7035

7071

7075

7058

7093

7114

7038

7135

7030

7019

7017

7128

7031

7026

7011

7007

7130

7018

7081

7138

7063

7012

7066

7072

7014

7033

7097

7127

7062

7048

7053

7008

7016

7088

7003

7077

7089

7085

NOMINATIVO

CODENOTTI GIOVANNI

TROLESE ALBERTO

GIONFRIDDO FRANCESCO

BUSO MORENO

ALBERTO CRISTIANO

BONOMINI GABRIELE

CORATI ENRICO

CAPITELLI CARLO

FANTINI ERSILIO

TRECCANI GIANCARLO

CONSIGLI STEFANO

IACURTI ROSARIO

TIZZONI LUIGI

BALDIZZONE GIANLUCA

SCHIAVO OTTORINO

LAGHI FABIO

BARBA ALESSANDRO

ZANOTTI MAURIZIO

VICINI MASSIMO

ELBI MASSIMO

SCANDIUZZI LUCA

TESSARI SIMONE

MERLO MIRCO

CORONA FABIO

ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA

MORUZZI FRANCESCO

GATTI ANTONIO

PENECCHIO MAURIZIO

PAGLIANI ANDREA

SCHIAVINASAMUELE

DENTI ANGELO

ZACCARIA MICHELE

VIGANI FRANCESCO

AFFATICATI VITTORIO

GIUFFREDI NICOLA

GIRELLI ALESSIO

PARILI CRISTIAN

TIBURZI GIOVANNI

BORDIGNON FABIO

RONCALLI ALESSANDRO

CIMILLO LUCA

GIULIANI CIRO

RONCALI CRISTIAN

MORETTI GIUSEPPE

PARISE ALBERTO

LORENZI MATTEO

FRACASSO MAURO

LORENZI ADRIANO

FERMI ENRICO

LAP

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

TIME

01:55:14.1

01:55:14.1

01:55:14.7

01:55:14.9

01:55:15.0

01:55:15.0

01:55:15.1

01:55:15.1

01:55:15.3

01:55:15.4

01:55:15.6

01:55:15.8

01:55:16.6

01:55:16.8

01:55:16.8

01:55:16.9

01:55:16.9

01:55:17.0

01:55:17.2

01:55:17.9

01:55:17.9

01:55:18.2

01:55:18.9

01:55:19.1

01:55:19.8

01:55:21.9

01:55:23.8

01:55:24.6i

01:55:30.2

01:55:31.5i

01:55:32.5;

01:55:33.7

01:55:33.9

01:55:36.7i

01:55:38.6

01:55:47.1!

01:55:48.1

01:55:48.7

01:55:48.9

01:55:50.6

01:55:51.2,

01:55:52.4

01:55:53.0

01:55:55.31

01:55:55.91

01:55:57.1

01:56:02.0i

01:56:05.7.

01:56:05.8.

CAT

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

AVG

43,74

43,74

43,74

43,74

43,73

43,73

43,73

43,73

43,73

43,73

43,73

43,73

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,72

43,71

43,71

43,71

43,71

43,69

43,68

43,67

43,64

43,63

43,62

43,62

43,62

43,6

43,59

43,53

43,52

43,52

43,52

43,51

43,5

43,5

43,49

43,48

43,48

43,47

43,44

43,42

43,42

TEAM

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD 2 TORRI ROVIGO VIGOR GAMMAFRUTTA

AS CERAMICHE LEMER

A.S.D. TEAM 3B IMPIANTI

GC QUINTO AL MARE

ASD TEAM PERINI BIKE

GC QUINTO AL MARE

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIANI

TEAM MG.KVIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

ASD TEAM VALVERDE

GB SPORTBIKE CICLOPARMA MATE

TEAM TERMOLI

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIANI

GC QUINTO AL MARE

A.S.D. TEAM 3B IMPIANTI

TEAM MG.KVIS-GOBBI-LGL-MICHE

ASD GC FERALPI

SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD TEAM BICI SPRINT

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

BIKE EVOLUTION

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA

ASD COOPERATIVA LA FAMIGLIA

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD CICLI BENEDETTI

ASD TEAM VALVERDE

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD 2 TORRI ROVIGO VIGOR GAMMAFRUTTA

TEAM PULINET LODI

ASD CICLI PENGO

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

AUTOBERETTA V.C.PONTENURE RASCHIANI

TEAM FÉ LA

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

S.ANGELO EDILFERRAMENTA

BORGOSATOLLO CYCLING TEAM

ASD TEAM ADIGE

GC LEONESSA

ASD EXTREME BIKE

ASD TEAM 99 MILANO

ASD VELO TEAM LENO

ASD PATA JOLLY WEAR

ASD SANTLUIS

ASD TEAM 883

ASD 2 TORRI ROVIGO VIGOR GAMMAFRUTTA

ASD AVESANI BIKE

TEAM FELA


